
S.No Name of the Candidate Reg. No Faculty

1 ANAND 2021199305 Science (Physics)

2 A.Anuruba 2021199307 Science (Physics)

3 Nima.K.M 2021799301 Science (Physics)

4 Prabakaran N 2022199301 Science (Physics)

5 Divya Bharathi. R 2022199302 Science (Physics)

6  Sophia 2022199303 Science (Physics)

7 Shalini.L 2022199304 Science (Physics)

8 S Pavithra 2022799302 Science (Physics)

9 Karthika P P 2023199301 Science (Physics)

10 Devika R S 2023199302 Science (Physics)

11 Thangam M 2023799301 Science (Physics)

12 R. Manalan 2023799302 Science (Physics)

13 S Sivaramalakshmi 2023799303 Science (Physics)

14 Pooja R 2023799304 Science (Physics)

15  Jolly Mathew (NRI) I202379935 Science (Physics)

16 Rosaline Besantia A 2024199302 Science (Physics)

17 Mohammed Nawaz H 2024199303 Science (Physics)

18 S Shiva Prasad 2024799303 Science (Physics)

19 Jessy E (NRI) I202519931 Science (Physics)
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No. of Candidates : 28



20 Keerthana S N 2025199302 Science (Physics)

21 Yazhini J K 2025199303 Science (Physics)

22 Bhuvaneshuwari B 2025199304 Science (Physics)

23 Sugi S 2025199305 Science (Physics)

24 Pavithra A S 2025199306 Science (Physics)

25 Sangeetha V 2025799301 Science (Physics)

26 Jothika R 2025799302 Science (Physics)

27 Prathyusha S Y 2025799303 Science (Physics)

28 Krishnan T 2025799304 Science (Physics)

S.No Name of the Candidate Reg. No Faculty

1 Pradhan lilly Digambar 2021199204 Science(Maths)

2 Neethu 2021199205 Science(Maths)

3 Udhaya Shree 2021199206 Science(Maths)

4 Priya K 2021799201 Science(Maths)

5 C R Balamurugan 2021799202 Science(Maths)

6 Premalatha 2022199201 Science(Maths)

7 Srividhya. S 2022199203 Science(Maths)

8 Monisha Kumari 2022199204 Science(Maths)

9 Aqueelur Rahman M 2023199201 Science(Maths)

10 Sudhakar N 2023199202 Science(Maths)

11 N Thivyapriya 2023199203 Science(Maths)

12 R Priyanga 2023199204 Science(Maths)

13 A Anto Cathrin Aanisha I202319925 Science(Maths)

Faculty of Science (Mathematics) 

No. of Candidates : 28



14 Joanspreetha Y 2023199206 Science(Maths)

15 Murugaraj S 2023799201 Science(Maths)

16 Gayathri G 2023799202 Science(Maths)

17 Sruthi K 2024199201 Science(Maths)

18 Shanmugapriya K 2024799201 Science(Maths)

19 Devi B 2024799203 Science(Maths)

20 Ezhilarasi A 2025199202 Science(Maths)

21 S. Sangeetha 2025199203 Science(Maths)

22 Sathishkumar M 2025199204 Science(Maths)

23 ShelciaJhenci J M 2025199205 Science(Maths)

24 Uma R 2025199206 Science(Maths)

25 Leema Nivethini R 2025199207 Science(Maths)

26 Shereen Fahmidha M I 2025199208 Science(Maths)

27 M. Bhuvaneswari 2025799201 Science(Maths)

28 Nisha R 2025799202 Science(Maths)

S.No Name of the Candidate Reg. No Faculty

1 Rinchu.P 2020794304 Mechanical 

2 Catherine Victoria.P 2020794305 Mechanical 

3 Suhel Ahmed Khan I L I202319411 Mechanical

4 Rasaiya.S 2023194102 Mechanical

5 Nukathoti Vijaya Kumar 2023794101 Mechanical

6 Harisudhan R 2023794102 Mechanical

7 Mariyappan K 2024794101 Mechanical

No. of Candidates : 10

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering 



8 Winkleson Williamraj 2025194101 Mechanical

9 Partha Sarathy P 2025794101 Mechanical

10 Femin Singh R 2025794102 Mechanical

S.No Name of the Candidate Reg. No Faculty

1 Sam Issac 2021199401 Science (Chemistry)

2 Bhaskar Reddy 2021199404 Science (Chemistry)

3 P S Roja 2021799401 Science (Chemistry)

4 D.Siva Prasad Achari 2021799402 Science (Chemistry)

5 Jayandran Mohan I2021797101 Chemical 

6 Meka Uma Reddy I2021797102 Chemical 

7 Arruthra Venugopal 2022197101 Chemical

8 Koyyalamudi Sireesha 2022199401 Science (Chemistry)

9 Yamini Saraswathi 2022199403 Science (Chemistry)

10 Rupa Akula 2022199404 Science (Chemistry)

11 M Janaki Vembu 2022799403 Science (Chemistry)

12 R Venkatesh 2022799404 Science (Chemistry)

13 Amarnath k 2022799405 Science (Chemistry)

14 Marimuthu. C I202219712 Chemical

15 Suresh.A 2023197101 Chemical

16 A Bhuvaneswari 2023199401 Science (Chemistry)

17 Sateeesh Reddy R 2023199402 Science (Chemistry)

18 Gangarde Uddhav Shahaji 2023199404 Science (Chemistry)

19 Subash J 2023199406 Science (Chemistry)

Faculty of Chemical Engineering, Faculty of Science (Chemistry)

No. of Candidates : 49



20 Suvitha K 2023199407 Science (Chemistry)

21 Ajitha J 2023199408 Science (Chemistry)

22 Caroline Sophia X 2023799408 Science (Chemistry)

23 Girija V 2023799401 Science (Chemistry)

24 Pandiarajan G 2023799402 Science (Chemistry)

25 Vellaichamy G 2023799403 Science (Chemistry)

26 Gokul Pratheep N 2023799404 Science (Chemistry)

27 Ayyamperumal S 2023799406 Science (Chemistry)

28 Javad Basil M P (NRI) I202379947 Science (Chemistry)

29 Kandamani Vasagam N 2024199401 Science (Chemistry)

30 Divya P 2024199402 Science (Chemistry)

31 Sreedevi Purini 2024199403 Science (Chemistry)

32 Sonia Gupta 2024199404 Science (Chemistry)

33 Sivashankari S V 2024199405 Science (Chemistry)

34 Mir Intaj Ali 2024199406 Science (Chemistry)

35 Mazhalai Selvan P 2024199407 Science (Chemistry)

36 Harish Rahul S 2024199408 Science (Chemistry)

37 Dinesh K 2024799401 Science (Chemistry)

38 Arun Karthik 2024799402 Science (Chemistry)

39 A C Reeja 2025199401 Science (Chemistry)

40 Chidambaram V 2025199402 Science (Chemistry)

41 Santha Kumar K 2025199403 Science (Chemistry)

42 Nawin Kumar K 2025199405 Science (Chemistry)

43 Ahamed Roshan S 2025199406 Science (Chemistry)

44 Gomathi P 2025799401 Science (Chemistry)



45 Durga Parameswari S 2025799402 Science (Chemistry)

46 Infant Viswa M B 2025799403 Science (Chemistry)

47 Budigi Vijayalakshmi 2025799404 Science (Chemistry)

48 Sakthi D 2025799405 Science (Chemistry)

49 Rubagachandiran B (NRI) I202579711 Engineering (Presenting 

in Chemical)

S.No Name of the Candidate Reg. No Faculty

1 K Jayachandrika 2022799701 Science (Visual 

Communication)

2 J Yuvaraj 2022799702 Science (Visual 

Communication)

3 Deva C 2022799703 Science (Visual 

Communication)

4 Manikandan.B 2023799701 Science (Visual 

Communication)

5 Pandiyaraj V 2023799702 Science (Visual 

Communication)

6 Darren Jawahar 2023799703 Science (Visual 

Communication)

7 Hari Raj P 2024199701 Science (Visual 

Communication)

8 Meenalochini S P 2024799701 Science (Visual 

Communication)

9 Deepa Rajeswari P 2024799702 Science (Visual 

Communication)

10 Selvavinayagam S 2024799704 Science (Visual 

Communication)

11 Nivedha M 2025799701 Science (Visual 

Communication)

12 Aashina Janvi M 2025799702 Science (Visual 

Communication)

13 Bharanitharan G 2025799703 Science (Visual 

Communication)

14 Sudhan Kumar 2025799704 Science (Visual 

Communication)

Faculty of Science (Visual Communication)

No. of Candidates : 14 



1 Sathya Narayanan K 2024790501 Dental Surgery

2 Nachiappan S 2024790503 Dental Surgery

3 Thamilselvan M 2025190501 Dental Surgery

4 Gopalakrishnan T 2025190502 Dental Surgery

S.No Name of the Candidate Reg. No Faculty

1 Hezeline Mazerella 2021799101 Arts (English)

2 Rajeswari.R 2022199102 Arts (English)

3 Lalitha.G 2022199103 Arts (English)

4 Paulsi Diana.P 2022199104 Arts (English)

5 Sherly Hephzibah J 2022799103 Arts (English)

6 Binovin Lal L J 2023199103 Arts (English)

7 Aafrina B 2023799102 Arts (English)

8 Daphne Medona J 2023799103 Arts (English)

9 Srivarshini S 2023799104 Arts (English)

10 Pooja D 2023799105 Arts (English)

11 SriJothiPriya R.T 2023799106 Arts (English)

12 Srivaishnavi T 2024199101 Arts (English)

13 Arockia Milani S 2025199101 Arts (English)

14 Roshinisri S 2025799101 Arts (English)

Faculty of Arts (English) 

No. of Candidates : 14

No. of Candidates :4

Faculty of Dental Surgery


